

BID TAB OF QUOTES 3-21-2019 2019 HOMER TOWNSHIP ROAD BID			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		MELWAY PAVING 7571 S.R.83 HOLMESVILLE, OHIO 44633		SARVER PAVING CO. P.O. BOX 310 ASHLAND, OHIO 44805		CROSSROADS ASPHALT 13421 HAWKE ROAD COLUMBIA STATION OHIO, 44028		AVERAGE UNIT COST		
PAGE	1 of	1	HOMER TOWNSHIP HOMER, OHIO		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL			
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION		UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL			
PROPOSAL NO. 1 – T.H. 28 PAWNEE ROAD (SIMCOX TO HOLESHOE)													
422	5488	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat @ 0.45 Gals/S.Y.		\$2.30	\$12,576.40	\$2.00	\$10,936.00	\$2.37	\$12,959.16	\$3.50	\$19,138.00	\$2.62
422	140	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$24.00	\$3,360.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$19.50	\$2,730.00	\$34.00	\$4,760.00	\$26.17
642	1.07	Miles	Yellow Painted Center Line, Class 1		\$800.00	\$856.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,262.60	\$500.00	\$535.00	\$2,057.00	\$2,200.99	\$1,245.67
614	1	Lump	Furnish & Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control		\$797.03	\$797.03	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
Subtotal Proposal No.1						\$17,589.43		\$17,098.60		\$16,824.16		\$27,098.99	
PROPOSAL NO. 2 – T.H. 195 SIMCOX ROAD (PAWNEE TO RIVER CORNERS)													
422	4964	Gals.	MC-3000 Seal Coat @ 0.45 Gals/S.Y.		\$2.30	\$11,417.20	\$2.00	\$9,928.00	\$2.37	\$11,764.68	\$3.50	\$17,374.00	\$2.62
422	127	Tons	Twp. Stockpiled No.8 Limestone Cover Aggregate		\$24.00	\$3,048.00	\$25.00	\$3,175.00	\$19.50	\$2,476.50	\$37.25	\$4,730.75	\$27.25
614	1	Lump	Traffic Control-Chip Seal Course		\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$868.00	\$868.00	\$906.00
Subtotal Proposal No.2						\$15,265.20		\$14,403.00		\$14,791.18		\$22,972.75	
Grand Total Proposals 1-2						\$32,854.63		\$31,501.60		\$31,615.34		\$50,071.74	
INDICATES CORRECTED FIGURE(S)													